MGERBABELEENE] LB NEBRRECAIEE

1#&RHE
28I%4E
KLk

EXZE

5, 103H
10, 2054

15, 308

EZR2
10,6794
21,357H

32,036

ZN# B2

16,584  18,620M
33,1681 | 37,239H

49,752 55, 858H

B3
20, 777H
41,5541

62,331H

B4
22,750/
45, 499

68, 248H

E1TH#5
24,877
49,753

74,630M

O mmmine

O v - e
O D - i
A

/N HIV

AN L e—IMERISRRIE
AN

O a7 -
O 4
I (DOEA)
/N WRSA

FHEL & DEE

O rn—%vvum

I\ wrakimE

/N BiEE - o BT M
Ay

A igE (1Bne<)

ABBEHKEVY— HATE D hrow BEEOB
AR DI 5E &50120- 370-915 50
(319’?71)‘9—#4 % 30)5 & - Ezlﬁ_l?—%tnd\l\lﬁi%mz< XD HH ]
SRS AR A R \ Bﬁiﬂt:_ﬁi%a‘o‘ﬁﬁb_\ébﬁ
\ ot It
M
| OBPART ARRICE > TREBFANT X B ANFE
A AN -0 3 52 O yney
O\ FEERS - A VR Y 529 X e - EErE
O 2 h—7 - ATHIF O rmemmmes X NTIFREs
N igE - Rh /N - AR N NTEH
A=) N i EiReE (I O h5—51 - Rri—y
75 54 7/RER/ES  ABKEREA BHEAAR O r—z2x—H— AT AS s D
A AYAT A= / 80%F / - 05m 13.85MH O ma - sExk O 7iyrng=— O mmersRmsE



Ihehy—Y1 F<EDIH AR E

R E=RE = MR

SEES. . ML, TV, F—2O-)

FFEAH 20174E06 01 H
p— AEBESR 804 (80=)
A MR AR
YAEY R, EERR—IL, BERES BYEERY

M bR - MFRE SRS
B AB&H -
EESEA  HRRE SDOOMERE

ExiE| (EnE|| 65 | |[HaE| |REA| | E2 |2
1~2 || 1~5 | |@&LE| %A | BB || X5 || WS

B zEbY - K&

EHAERD 5 1. 4km, Bk ARERA S 1.5km, AZYEERA S 2km

BAR| | Oas | [Emk| | ABS | | B ||Z2-h | A% || 241 || &R & &l /
a ([ ||75>) 0 || AR|| 27| (BT ||| B A . 6

. . . SRS AEL
#5 | |8mo| BE | B2 || TR 52 s | | A | WYSRAL O 7 4
FIET| | HISAT| | 45 D T F=x [ (AN &0 | |[FHE| E3E '__':H__:::_:::-H__ ll-';

. ; .
AfE | |ma=z| | h5 | BE Ex|| B2 || XE | SNl I;E’j}  a
7| [F-ER ¥ [ || e ! L e
7 ZT7 B EE 7 || BH ¢ EDSHHM
Google Map data E2026



